
Details of the contract awarded by IT-ATM Department, State Bank of India, GITC, 
Belapur on Nomination Basis for the quarter ended 31.12.2019 
 
 
1. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/2115 

Date 05.10.2019 

Product/Service Procured Changes in DCMS [ 1. Mastercard tokenizations 2. 

AMC 3.Card Blocking Closing (SMS) 4. GST & 

Loyalty 5. FO: Quality Check ] 

Name of Vendor M/s FSS 

Value of Contract 10.44 Lakh 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 05.10.2019 

Date of award of contract 05.10.2019 

Period of Contract NA 

 

 2. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/263 

Date 21.12.2019 

Product/Service Procured Deployment of ESQ ATM Monitoring Solution 

backend component on new Base24 Switch on 

account of Switch upgradation activity 

Name of Vendor M/s ESQ 

Value of Contract 1.62 Lakh 

Date of conclusion of negotiation 21.12.2019 

Date of award of contract 21.12.2019 

Period of Contract NA 

 

 

 



3. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/2349 

Date 20.12.2019 

Product/Service Procured New Card tracking Web Service in DCMS 

Name of Vendor M/s FSS 

Value of Contract 2.34 Lakh 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

20.12.2019 

Date of award of contract 20.12.2019 

Period of Contract NA 

 

4. 

Nomination Proposal No IT-ATM/2019-20/2202 

Date 19.10.2019 

Product/Service Procured Renewal of Digital Signature for online RFP/e-

reverse auction process 

Name of Vendor M/s e-procurement tech limited 

Value of Contract 0.12 Lakh 

Date of conclusion of 

negotiation 

19.10.2019 

Date of award of contract 19.10.2019 

Period of Contract NA 

 

 

 


